
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002

Møn skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr. Møn Hold

1 Per Hansen A1-1
2 Mikael Jørgensen R
3 John Hansen A1-2
4 Hilmo Catovic A1-3
5 Jan R. Larsen A1-4
6 Lars J. Larsen A1-5
7 Benny Andersen A1-6
8 Willy Jørgensen R
9 Per Lundquist A1-7

10 Lars B. Jensen A1-8
11 Ronnie T. Pedersen R
12 Richard Hansen R
13 Benny Hemmingsen R
14 Michael Skov Andersen R
15 Erik Pedersen R
16 Henrik Nielsen R
17 Orla Dahl R
18 Klaus Sandø C1-1
19 Helge Hansen R
20 Ivan Poulsen R
21 Michael Besser R
22 Jens Refstrup R
23 Allan Ravn C1-2
24 Tommy Olsen C1-3
25 Hasse Degn R
26 Flemming Guldager R
27 Lars Andersen C1-4

Møn skakklubs individuelle score 
A1 Møn 1 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top

1 Per Hansen A1-1 ½ 1 1½ 8
3 John Hansen A1-2 0 ½ 0 0 0 ½ 1 2 6
4 Hilmo Catovic. A1-3 ½ 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ 2½ 5
5 Jan R. Larsen A1-4 1 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 0 5 2
6 Lars J. Larsen A1-5 1 1 9
7 Benny Andersen A1-6 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 1 5½ 1
9 Per Lundquist A1-7 1 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 3½ 3

10 Lars B. Jensen A1-8 ½ 0 1 ½ 2 6
12 Richard Hansen R ½ 0 0 0 ½ 1 9
14 Michael Skov Andersen R ½ 1 1 ½ 3 4
18 Klaus Sandø R 0 ½ ½ 12
20 Ivan Poulsen R 1 0 1 9
23 Allan Ravn R ½ ½ 12

Total 4½ 4½ 1½ 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 29

C1 Møn 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R Tot Top
18 Klaus Sandø C1-1 0 0 0 5
21 Michael Besser R 0 1 0 1 1
23 Allan Ravn C1-2 0 1 0 1 1
24 Tommy Olsen C1-3 0 1 0 0 1 1
25 Hasse Degn R 1 1 1
27 Lars Andersen C1-4 0 0 0 0 5

Total 0 2 1 1 4
Holdet udgik efter 4.runde

Senest opdateret 22-03-02.  


